Bus Fares

Current Proposad

Adult
Cash Fare $1.25 $1.50
Day Pass $3.00 £4.00
Prepaid Day Pass (pack of 10) $£27.00 $36.00
7-Day Pass £15.00 $20.00
15-Day Pass £26.00 $35.00
30-Day Pass $£45.00 $55.00
OC Express (757 & 758) cash fare $2.50 $£3.00
= Additional fare when combined with day or multi-day pass £1.25 £1.50
Express (701, 721 & 794) cash fare $3.75 £4.50
+ Additional fare when combined with day or multi-day pass £2.50 $£3.00
OC Express (757 & 758) 30-Day Pass $86.00 $100.00
Express (701, 721 & 794) 30-Day Pass $128.00 $150.00
Senior and Disabled
Cash Fare 50 cents 60 cents
Day Pass $1.00 $1.25
Prepaid Day Pass (pack of 10) $£9.00 $11.50
7-Day Pass £5.00 £6.50
15-Day Pass $9.00 $12.00
30-Day Pass $£15.00 $18.00
OC Express (757 & 758) cash fare $2.25 £2.70
= Additional fare when combined with day or multi-day pass $1.75 $2.10
Express (701, 721 & 794) cash fare $3.35 $4.00
» Additional fare when combined with day or multi-day pass $£2.85 £3.40
Youth and Child
Child {age 6 and under) Free Free
Youth 30-Day Pass (ages 7 - 18) $26.00 $33.00
Summer Youth Pass (ages 7 — 18) $40.00 $50.00

Employee and College
Employer Pass

» Per boarding fare 75 cents $1.00

= Monthly cap $45.00 $55.00

* OC Express additional fare when combined with day or multi-day pass $£1.25 £1.50

» Express additional fare when combined with day or multi-day pass $£2.50 $3.00
College Pass

* Quarter Pass (75-Day) $75.00 $95.00

» Semester Pass (120-Day) £120.00 $150.00
ACCESS Paratransit
ACCESS eligible fixed-route fare 25 cents 25 cents
ACCESS standard curb service $2.25 $2.70
Companion of ACCESS rider $£2.25 £2.70
Personal care attendant of ACCESS rider Free Free
ACCESS premium door service £5.00 £5.00

Public Safety Officers
Any peace officer, firefighter, military Free Free



